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Arbitro Cod. Arbitro
ADRIANO RAFAEL SILVA SANTOS ALMEIDA TAVARES 217001
AFONSO ALMENDRA ROQUE CARDOSO BRONZE 225001
AFONSO BARROS MONTEIRO 225003
ALEXANDRE MOTA ARAUJO 224006
ALEXANDRE SANTOS SILVA 224005
ALEXANDRE SANTOS TORRES 223061
ANDRE CABANELAS ANDRADE SILVA CARDOSO 225004
ANDRE FILIPE ARAUJO ESTEVES 217003
ANDRE FILIPE MARTINS MAGALHAES 223002
ANDRE GONCALO CARDOSO DIAS 225007
ANDRE RODRIGUES MAIA 225008
ANTONIO MANUEL PAIVA FERNANDES 223005
ANTONIO ORLANDO COUTO SA 223063
ANTONIO RODRIGO SANTOS FERREIRA VAZ 224008
BRUNO ALEXANDRE SILVA PIRES 225011
BRUNO JOSE SILVA NEVES 220002
BRUNO MIGUEL MENDES SOUSA 218054
CARLOS ANDRE SANTOS MONTEIRO 225012
CARLOS DAVID MARQUES FERREIRA 224016
CARLOS EMANUEL CUNHA GONCALVES SILVA 225013
CESAR PEREIRA BRITO 224020
CLAUDIO DANIEL FERREIRA OLIVEIRA 220004
CLAUDIO FILIPE LEMOS FERREIRA 219005
CLAYTON CASIMIRO SENGO 224179
CRISTIANO MANUEL SILVA FERREIRA 216022
DANIEL ALMEIDA SILVA 220031
DANIEL AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA PEREIRA 222084
DANIEL PINTO ROCHA 222007
DAVID FERNANDES TEIXEIRA 224124
DAVID MARTINS PEREIRA 223008
DAVID MORIM MOREIRA 223009
DINIS GONCALVES MELO 221007
DIOGO ANDRE SOUSA PEREIRA 220008
DIOGO COSTA BARBOSA 224028
DIOGO COSTA PINTO 222011
DIOGO FILIPE MACHADO RODRIGUES 224029
DIOGO JOSE FERREIRA COSTA 224030
DIOGO MARTINS COSTA 214037
DIOGO MIGUEL JESUS VIEIRA OLIVEIRA 225016
DIOGO MIGUEL OLIVEIRA ROCHA 222012
DIOGO PALMA SILVA DIAS 224031
DIOGO RAFAEL QUEIROS PEREIRA 222086
DIOGO REBELO PADRAO CARVALHO TEIXEIRA 223013
DIOGO SILVA NEVES 223011
DUARTE JOSE SOUSA PAIVA 224032
DUARTE MARTIM ROCHA PINHEIRO 222015
EDGAR BRANDAO CASTRO 222087
EDUARDO ANTONIO NUNES BESSA 219034
EDUARDO LUIS LIMA SOARES PINTO 224034
EDUARDO MIGUEL MONTEIRO MARIZ 221012
FABIO ANDRE VIEIRA GOMES 224036
FABIO HENRIQUE SOUSA COSTA 225017
FABIO JOEL SOUSA SILVA 224037
FERNANDO MIGUEL MOREIRA PINTO 220034
FILIPE ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA PINTO 224038
FILIPE MELO SOUSA 211008
FLABIO MIGUEL SAMPAIO ALVES 224040
FRANCISCO COSTA PINTO 225019
FRANCISCO CUNHA BALTAZAR SILVA RODRIGUES 224042
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FRANCISCO JOEL RIBEIRO SOUSA
FRANCISCO MOREIRA SILVA
FREDERICO MARTINS MOTA

GABRIEL ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA SIMOES
GABRIEL FERREIRA LEAO MOREIRA
GONCALO ANTONIO SILVA FERREIRINHA
GONCALO BESSA CUNHA VALENTE
GONCALO DINIS MOTA OLIVEIRA MOUTINHO
GONCALO JOSE SILVA VAZ

GONCALO REBELO SOUSA

GONCALO ROCHA SOUSA

GONCALO SILVA FOLHA

HELDER FILIPE SILVA PEREIRA GONCALVES ARAUJO

HELDER JOAQUIM MOREIRA

HELDER JOSE LEMOS FERREIRA
HENRIQUE MANUEL ESTEVES DIAS
HUGO FILIPE MAIA SANTOS

HUGO FILIPE PINTO PEREIRA

IGOR MANUEL MONTEIRO AZEVEDO
IVO SA CARNEIRO

JOAO ANDRE SANTOS TEIXEIRA MOREIRA
JOAO ANTONIO NOGUEIRA FERREIRA
JOAO CIRILO FREITAS MARINHO
JOAO DAVID GOMES COELHO

JOAO FILIPE NEVES SILVA

JOAO MARIA BARREIRINHO MOTA
JOAO MIGUEL COELHO PEREIRA
JOAO MIGUEL CORREIA PINHAL

JOAO PAULO COELHO CARVALHIDO SILVA
JOAO PEDRO BRITO SILVA SANTOS
JOAO PEDRO VIEIRA RODRIGUES
JOAQUIM MIGUEL ALMEIDA CARDOSO
JOSE ANTONIO FERREIRA LOPES CARDOSO PIRES
JOSE CARLOS CHAVES MBACHI

JOSE EDUARDO MOUTINHO NEVES
JOSE FILIPE MARQUES SILVA JESUS
JOSE MANUEL TEIXEIRA ARAUJO
JOSUE FILIPE PINTO MARTINS
LEONARDO MIGUEL SA OLIVEIRA
LUCAS NOGUEIRA PINTO

LUCKY MANUEL BASILIO BRUNET
LUIS FILIPE ESTEVES DIAS

LUIS MIGUEL ARAUJO ESTEVES

LUIS TEIXEIRA FONSECA SILVA
MARCELO FERREIRA LINO BARBOSA
MARCELO FILIPE COELHO VERISSIMO
MARCO ANDRE CARDOSO MARTINS
MARCO ANDRE DIAS VIEIRA

MARCOS JOSE FERREIRA SILVA
MARIO ALEXANDRE MOREIRA SILVA
MARTIM GOMES SOARES

MATHEUS SILVA ALEIXO

MAURICIO JOSE LOUREIRO FERREIRA
MAYLON RENAN LARA OLIVEIRA
MIGUEL ANGELO PEREIRA SILVA
MIGUEL ANGELO SOUSA LEAO
MIGUEL FRANCISCO SANTOS NEVES
MIGUEL NUNES SANTOS

MIGUEL PEREIRA LIMA SANTOS
MIGUEL TELLES SILVA

NELSON DAVID TEIXEIRA DIAS
NELSON FRANCISCO BARBOSA FERNANDES
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221015
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NUNO EDUARDO VELOSO HORTAS
NUNO FILIPE GUEDES LIMA

NUNO FRANCO FERNANDES

PAULO RICARDO FONTES MOREIRA
PAULO SERGIO ANDRADE FERREIRA
PEDRO ANTONIO NEVES MELO

PEDRO FILIPE JESUS MARTINS

PEDRO FILIPE LEITE SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DUARTE MARQUES
PEDRO HENRIQUE VIEIRA MORAIS FERREIRA
PEDRO MIGUEL ALVARES MOURA
PEDRO MIGUEL REGADAS SOUSA BARROS
PEDRO MIGUEL SILVA MARQUES
RAFAEL ALEXANDRE COSTA SILVA MALHEIRO
RAFAEL ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO MATOS
RAFAEL GOMES BOTTCHER

RAFAEL QUITANDALA BAIA NOGUEIRA
RAFAEL SIMAO BARBOSA FERREIRA
RICARDO AMARO REIS

RICARDO JORGE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
RODRIGO ALMEIDA CARDOSO
RODRIGO MARTINS NOGUEIRA
RODRIGO MIGUEL SILVA MONTEIRO
RODRIGO NEVES PINHEIRO

ROGERIO SOUSA MARTINS

RUBEN FILIPE RIBEIRO CARDOSO
RUBEN JOSE BORGES MEDEIROS
RUBEN SAMUEL MOREIRA MENDES

RUI FERNANDO FERREIRA MACHADO
RUI FILIPE SOUSA COSTA

RUI MIGUEL ANDRADE MARTINS

RUI PEDRO ALVES PAIS

SAMUEL BARBOSA OLIVEIRA

SAMUEL PEDROSA MACHADO

SERGIO DANIEL SOUSA MOTA

SERGIO NUNO MOREIRA MARTINS
TIAGO ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA LOPES
TIAGO CARVALHO NOGUEIRA

TIAGO DANIEL FERNANDES OLIVEIRA
TIAGO FILIPE CARNEIRO SILVA

TIAGO FILIPE CUNHA PEREIRA

TIAGO FILIPE FERREIRA SILVA

TIAGO FILIPE REIS MAIA RODRIGUES
TIAGO FILIPE VIEIRA GUEDES

TIAGO GABRIEL MARTINS SILVA

TIAGO MIGUEL BARBOSA TEIXEIRA
TIAGO MORAIS ALMEIDA

TIAGO NEVES FERNANDES

TIAGO NEVES LIMA

TIAGO SANTOS MARQUES BARBOSA
TIAGO SILVA MORGADO

TIAGO SOUSA FERREIRA LEITE FREITAS
TITO DANIEL SILVA PACHECO LOUREIRO
TOMAS ALEXANDRE SANTOS LUNA
TOMAS PEREIRA MATOS GOMES
VASCO ALEXANDRE SANTOS VASCONCELOS
VASCO JOAO SILVA AMORIM FERNANDES
VITOR HUGO CARNEIRO GUIMARAES
VITOR HUGO CARNEIRO VILELA

VITOR HUGO PINHO MESQUITA

VITOR RAFAEL SILVA SOUSA
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222043
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220025
222047
225057
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217032
222048
221052
212039
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220049
221053
225060
224092
222049
224093
222051
211039
225061
222052
224094
217081
224095
224139
224096
225062
224181
224098
225063
220026
224099



